Our Ref : CAAM/AW/CAMO/2016/03

Your Ref

Date : 29 June 2022

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd. Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre Malaysia International Aerospace Centre Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport (MIAC) 47200 Subang, Selangor

(Attn.: Mr. Omar Ahmad

Quality Assurance Manager)

Dear Sir,

ACCEPTANCE OF MASS AND BALANCE REPORT SIGNATORY

With reference to above subject. In accordance with CAD 6805 and subject to the conditions specified below, the following person:

Name of Approved Signatory : MOHD YASIR BIN SHAPUAN

CAAM Reference Number : MBRS/2022/015

Acceptance as signatory for : Mass and Balance Report

Conditions:

The acceptance requires compliance with the procedures specified in the:

Mass & Balance Programme Document ref: GAM/CAAM/MBP

This acceptance is valid whilst the accepted person under employment of:

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd.
Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre
Malaysia International Aerospace Centre
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport (MIAC)
47200 Subang, Selangor

"BERKHIDMAT UNTUK NEGARA"

Yours faithfully,

IDEASRUL BIN AB GHANI

Airworthiness Division

for Civil Aviation Authority of Malaysia



Our Ref : CAAM/AW/CAMO/2016/03

Your Ref

Date : 29 June 2022

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd. Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre Malaysia International Aerospace Centre Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport (MIAC) 47200 Subang, Selangor

(Attn.: Mr. Omar Ahmad

Quality Assurance Manager)

Dear Sir,

ACCEPTANCE OF MASS AND CENTRE OF GRAVITY SCHEDULE SIGNATORY

With reference to above subject. In accordance with CAD 6805 and subject to the conditions specified below, the following person:

Name of Approved Signatory : MOHD YASIR BIN SHAPUAN

CAAM Reference Number : MCGSS/2022/015

Acceptance as signatory for : Mass and Centre of Gravity Schedule

Conditions:

The acceptance requires compliance with the procedures specified in the:

Mass & Balance Programme Document ref: GAM/CAAM/MBP

This acceptance is valid whilst the accepted person under employment of:

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd.
Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre
Malaysia International Aerospace Centre
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport (MIAC)
47200 Subang, Selangor

"BERKHIDMAT UNTUK NEGARA"

Yours faithfully,

IDEASRUL BIN AB GHANI

Airworthiness Division

for Civil Aviation Authority of Malaysia

